MATERIAL
Carbon steel with bright zinc plated.
FIELDS OF USE
•	 wood based panels
•	 solid timber
•	 glulam (Glued Laminated Timber)
•	 CLT, LVL
•	 high density woods

SCREWS AND CONNECTORS FOR WOOD  |  HBS  |  07-20
hD2 D1
dHBS
d1
CODE L b A pcs
[mm][in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
6
0.24
TX 30
HBS640 40 1 9/16 35 1 3/8 8  5/16 100
HBS650 50 1 15/16 45 1 3/4 15  9/16 100
HBS660 60 2 3/8 30 1 3/16 30 1 3/16 100
HBS670 70 2 3/4 40 1 9/16 30 1 3/16 100
HBS680 80 3 1/8 40 1 9/16 40 1 9/16 100
HBS690 90 3 1/2 50 1 15/16 40 1 9/16 100
HBS6100 100 4    50 1 15/16 50 1 15/16 100
HBS6110 110 4 3/8 60 2 3/8 50 1 15/16 100
HBS6120 120 4 3/4 60 2 3/8 60 2 3/8 100
HBS6130 130 5 1/8 60 2 3/8 70 2 3/4 100
HBS6140 140 5 1/2 75 2 15/16 65 2 9/16 100
HBS6150 150 6    75 2 15/16 75 2 15/16 100
HBS6160 160 6 1/4 75 2 15/16 85 3 3/8 100
HBS6180 180 7 1/8 75 2 15/16 105 4 1/8 100
HBS6200  200 8    75 2 15/16 125 4 15/16 100
HBS6220 220 8 5/8 75 2 15/16 145 5 11/16 100
HBS6240 240 9 1/2 75 2 15/16 165 6 1/2 100
HBS6260 260 10 1/4 75 2 15/16 185 7 1/4 100
HBS6280 280 11    75 2 15/16 205 8 1/16 100
HBS6300 300 11 3/4 75 2 15/16 225 8 7/8 100
8
0.32
TX 40
HBS880 80 3 1/8 52 2 1/16 28 1 1/8 100
HBS8100 100 4    52 2 1/16 48 1 7/8 100
HBS8120 120 4 3/4 60 2 3/8 60 2 3/8 100
HBS8140 140 5 1/2 60 2 3/8 80 3 1/8 100
HBS8160 160 6 1/4 80 3 1/8 80 3 1/8 100
HBS8180 180 7 1/8 80 3 1/8 100 4    100
HBS8200 200 8    80 3 1/8 120 4 3/4 100
HBS8220 220 8 5/8 80 3 1/8 140 5 1/2 100
HBS8240 240 9 1/2 80 3 1/8 160 6 1/4 100
HBS8260 260 10 1/4 80 3 1/8 180 7 1/8 100
HBS8280 280 11    80 3 1/8 200 8    100
HBS8300 300 11 3/4 100 4    200 8    100
HBS8320 320 12 5/8 100 4    220 8 5/8 100
HBS8340 340 13 3/8 100 4    240 9 1/2 100
HBS8360 360 14 1/4 100 4    260 10 1/4 100
HBS8380 380 15    100 4    280 11    100
HBS8400 400 15 3/4 100 4    300 11 3/4 100
HBS8440 440 17 1/4 100 4    340 13 3/8 100
HBS8480 480 19    100 4    380 15    100
HBS8520 520 20 1/2 100 4    420 16 9/16 100
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
HUS COUNTERSUNK WASHER
dHBS CODE D1 D2 h pcs
[mm] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
6 HUS6 7.5 0.295 20 0.787 4 0.157 100
8 HUS8 8.5 0.335 25 0.984 5 0.197 50
10 HUS10 11 0.433 32 1.260 6 0.236 50
12 HUS12 14 0.551 37 1.457 7 0.295 25
d1
CODE L b A pcs
[mm][in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
10
0.40
TX 40
HBS1080 80 3 1/8 52 2 1/16 28 1 1/8 50
HBS10100 100 4    52 2 1/16 48 1 7/8 50
HBS10120 120 4 3/4 60 2 3/8 60 2 3/8 50
HBS10140 140 5 1/2 60 2 3/8 80 3 1/8 50
HBS10160 160 6 1/4 80 3 1/8 80 3 1/8 50
HBS10180 180 7 1/8 80 3 1/8 100 4    50
HBS10200 200 8    80 3 1/8 120 4 3/4 50
HBS10220 220 8 5/8 80 3 1/8 140 5 1/2 50
HBS10240 240 9 1/2 80 3 1/8 160 6 1/4 50
HBS10260 260 10 1/4 80 3 1/8 180 7 1/8 50
HBS10280 280 11    80 3 1/8 200 8    50
HBS10300 300 11 3/4 100 4    200 8    50
HBS10320 320 12 5/8 100 4    220 8 5/8 50
HBS10340 340 13 3/8 100 4    240 9 1/2 50
HBS10360 360 14 1/4 100 4    260 10 1/4 50
HBS10380 380 15    100 4    280 11    50
HBS10400 400 15 3/4 100 4    300 11 3/4 50
12
0.48
TX 50
HBS12120 120 4 3/4 80 3 1/8 60 2 3/8 25
HBS12160 160 6 1/4 80 3 1/8 80 3 1/8 25
HBS12200 200 8    80 3 1/8 120 4 3/4 25
HBS12240 240 9 1/2 80 3 1/8 160 6 1/4 25
HBS12280 280 11    80 3 1/8 200 8    25
HBS12320 320 12 5/8 120 4 3/4 200 8    25
HBS12360 360 14 1/4 120 4 3/4 240 9 1/2 25
HBS12400 400 15 3/4 120 4 3/4 280 11    25
HBS12440 440 17 1/4 120 4 3/4 320 12 5/8 25
HBS12480 480 19    120 4 3/4 360 14 1/4 25
HBS12520 520 20 1/2 120 4 3/4 400 15 3/4 25
HBS12560 560 22    120 4 3/4 440 17 1/4 25
HBS12600 600 23 5/8 120 4 3/4 480 19    25
SCREWS AND CONNECTORS FOR WOOD  |  HBS  |  07-20
a2
a2
a1